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HMEMORANDUM FOR: R. J. Mattson, Director
~ Division of Systems Integration, NRR

THRU: L. S. Rubenstein, Assistant Director oo
for Core and Plant Systems, DSI

FROM: C. H. Berlinger, Chief
Core Perfonnance Branch, DSI
SUBJECT: RE-REVIEW OF GRAND GULF TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Reference: 1. Memorandum from R, J. Mattson to R. Mouston, et al,
e dated Februar{ 27, 1984, Subject: Re-Review of Grand
Gulf Technical Specifications.

The Core Performance Branch has completed the re-rev1ew of Grand Gulf
Technical Specifications as requested by Reference 1. Enclosed is a
1ist of specifications reviewed. Those specifications 1isted for which

no comments are enclosed are acceptable as is. /’;E)

/.,/t H. Beanger. hief
Core Performance Branch, DSI

Enclosure:
As stated

cc: L. Rubenstein
D. Eisenhut
T. Novak
R, Capra
D. Brinkman
C. Thomas

Contact: S. Sun, CPB:DSI
X-29499
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u el
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ENCLOSURE 1

Technical Specifications Re-Review
By The Core Performance Branch for Grand Gulf Unit 1

Definitions:

1.2

1.3

1.7

1.8

1.14
1.15
1.20
1.21
1.23
1.24
1.28
1.33
1.36
1.38
1.42

Average Planar Exposure

Average Planar Linear Heat Generation Rate
Core Alteration

Critical Power Ratio

Fraction of Limiting Power Density
Fraction of Rated Thermal Power

Limiting Control Rod Pattern

Linear Heat Generation Rate

Maximum Fraction of Limiting “ower Density
Minimum Critica) Power Ratio

Physics Tests

Rated Thermal Power

Rod Density

Shu tdown' Margin

Thermal Power

Safety Limits

2.1.1
2.1.2
2.2.1

Thermal Power, Low Pressure or Low Flow
Therma) Power, High Pressure and High Flow

Reactor Protection System Instrumentation Setpoints
(IRM and APRM only)

Limiting Conditions for Operation and Surveillance Requirements

3/4.1.1
3/4.1.2
3/4.1.3.1

Shutdown Margin
Reactivity Anomalies
Control Rod Operability









